
   
   

 

GSFCU/EXAM/REGULAR/ODD/2021-22/03                Date: 10/11/2021 

 
 

SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY 

END SEM EXAMINATIONS SCHEDULE NOVEMBER 2021 

 
Time: 03:00 PM to 05:00 PM                          Session: Afternoon           Max Marks: 40 

 

B. Tech (Computer Science and Engineering) Semester-3 

 

 

B. Tech (Computer Science and Engineering) Semester-5 

 

 

 

- Asst. Registrar (Exams) 

GSFC University 

Date Day Code Subject 

30/11/2021 Tuesday  BTCS301 Discrete Mathematics 

02/12/2021 Thursday BTCS302 Object Oriented Programming with JAVA 

04/12/2021 Saturday BTCS303 Operating System 

07/12/2021 Tuesday  BTCS304 Computer Organization 

09/12/2021 Thursday BTCS305 Python Programming (Specialization Course) 

13/12/2021 Monday AECC301 Entrepreneurship Development 

Date Day Code Subject 

29/11/2021 Monday BTCS501 Design and Analysis of Algorithms 

01/12/2021 Wednesday BTCS502 Software Engineering 

03/12/2021 Friday BTCS503 Advanced Web Technologies 

06/12/2021 Monday 

BTCS504 
Data Science for Engineers (Data Science, AI & ML 

Specialization Course) 

BTCS505 
IOT Architecture and Protocols (IoT & Automation 

Specialization Course) 

08/12/2021 Wednesday AECC502 Business Communication 


